
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 111-0082

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:2/10/2011 Consent

On agenda: Final action:2/10/2011 3/29/2011

Title: A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Second Amendatory Agreement between the City and
County of Denver and Avrio Group Surveillance Solutions, LLC, to install additional HALO cameras.
 (HEALTH, SAFETY, EDUCATION &amp; SERVICES) Adds $152,376.75 to the contract with Avrio
Group Surveillance Solutions, LLC to expand HALO cameras in 10 addition locations (Two on the
Colfax Corridor and Eight at the Sun Valley/FasTracks area) using funds from the Colfax Business
Improvement District and Neighborhood Bond funding.  The last regularly scheduled Council meeting
within the 30-day period is on 4-11-11. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 2-10-11.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Secon - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance
approving a proposed Secon - BR11-0082. DPD - Avrio Contract Amendment for HALO Cameras
(GE82165-2), 3. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Secon - BR11-0082. DPD - Contract
Approval and Prep Request, 4. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Secon - CB11-
0082_Bill_Avrio, 5. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Secon - CB11-0082_Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council3/29/2011 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council3/21/2011 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council2/15/2011 2

approved by consentConsent2/10/2011 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

